

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11407/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 27/02/2007 in FA No. 153/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MOHD. SALIM KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL WAHID & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukhtar Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Qadir, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master